Full Name

PAUL AMRHEIN
WILLIAM BILO
JAMES BURN
DONALD CALLAHAN
JAMES CHIN
THOMAS DE YOUNG
C. JOSEPH DUSHANE
GERALD R FARROW
THOMAS G. FAUX
JOHM GUILLORY
FELIX HELMS

JAY HOCKENBURY
CHARLES L. HOLTZ
BERT JOHNSON
MICHAEL J. KOLNOK
RAYMOND LEE
PATRICK J. LYONS
ART MARK

THOMAS S. MCBRIARTY
DAVID MICHALAK
GALEN G. MUNDAY JR
ALLEN NORRIS
MICHAEL O'GRADY
ANJA OSMON
ROBERT PATTERSON
JACK PELLINGTON
GAIL PORTER
ROBERT RAAB SR
ED ROBINSON
HOWARD SHUTE
JOHN C. SIMONES
BILLY SMITH

KARL SWENSON
JOHN E THIEL

GARY ULLOM
WAYNE WEHRHEIM

DAYTON OH
2022 REUNION

Unit 1

HQ 3BDE
1-77FA

B CO 15TC
DIVARTY

HHB DIVARTY

C 2-8C
C 2/8C

CO H 75INF

C 227AVN
C2-7C

B 1-9C
HHT 1-9C
A1l-7C

C 2-8C
A1l-7C

D 2-7C
LRRP
1-12C

A 228AVN
D 1-5C
HHC 1-9C
B 2-19 FA
15SS
15BSB

B 2-8C

C 1-77FA
2/MSB
LRRP

A 1-5C

CO H 75INF

1CD LRRP
C 2-8C

D 1-7C
184CML

C 8ENG
HHC 1BDE

Unit 2
1FSE
1-30FA

B 2-8C

A 2-8C

B 2-7

A 1-9C

1AD

A2-7C

3-82FA

A 2-12C

CSC 2-7C
HHC 1BDE

E1-7C
26CML
501 ENG

Assigned
1967-68
1970-71

66-67
68-69
1968-69
1967-68
1965-66
1970-71
1967-68
1968-69
1965-66
1965-66
71-72
1968-69
1968-69
1968

1967-68; 1968-69

1967
1969-70
1968-69
1965-66
1970-71
1965-66
2011-15
1967-68
1966-67
1994-98
1968-69

1968-69; 1974-76

1969-1970
1966-67
1968-69

68-69; 69-70
1968-69
1970-71
1967-68



Full Name

TERRY L. WILLIAMA
HARRY M. WILON JR.
GEORGE M. YORK
JEROME ZDANCEWICZ

DAYTON OH
2022 REUNION

Unit 1 Unit 2
E1-7C

HHC 1-8C

B 1-12C D 1-9C
C2-7C

Assigned
1971-72
1965-66
1969-70
1968-69



